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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 34Temporary Code 205505
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Ann Marie Parks
2 Jeff Parks
3 Jake Parks
4 Olivia Parks
5 Anthony Ioveno
6 Michael Ioveno
7 Joe Steinberg
8 Bill Brennesholtz
9 Charlie Fucci

10 Kamil Kamirowski
11 Sami Galardi
12 Will Deister
13 James Healey
14 Chris Flaherty
15 Mike Flaherty
16 Sal Musarra
17 Cassie Rienth
18 Steve Grenberg

19 Eric Frank
20 Kevin Albro
21 Ray Lewis
22 Frank Nuzzo
23 Kevin O'Connor
24 Bridgette Montesanto
25 Joe Nuzzo
26 Sean Fitzpatrick
27 Richard Schweizer

28 Anthony Velasquez
29 Jackie Castelli
30 Anthony Cozzi
31 Dave Perdomo
32 Mike Barnes
33 Casey Levesque
34 Greg Dalton

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  09/19   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/26  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  10/03  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  10/10  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/17  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/24  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/31  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  11/07  30-  9  14- 31  24- 10   8- 26  33- 16   1- 29  17- 15  20-  4  28- 25  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/14   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  11/21   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33

Wk11  11/28   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk12  12/05   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk13  12/12  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk14  12/19  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4-  9   1- 26   3- 28
Wk15  12/26  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26

Wk16  01/02  30- 24  31- 14  26- 32  10- 28   9- 16   8- 15  25- 18  29-  3  33- 19  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/09  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk18  01/16  20- 30  29- 25 -15-   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk19  01/23  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk20  01/30   2- 18 -23-   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17

Wk21  02/06   3-  8   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26 -24-   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk22  02/13   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk23  02/20  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5 - 8-  23- 26  19-  1
Wk24  02/27  17- 21  10-  8  31- 19   9- 12   1- 33 -26-  28- 15  24- 29  14- 11  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/05  16- 14  24-  6  26-  3   8-  4 -28-  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29

Wk26  03/12   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11 -21-  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk27  03/19 -25-  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk28  03/26   9- 27  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6 -15-  17- 20  18-  5  24- 23
Wk29  04/02   5-  1 -20-  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk30  04/09  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18 -17-  34- 15  33-  6 -31-

Wk31  04/16   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32
Wk32  04/23  16- 30  23- 18   9- 20  11-  7  34-  8  29- 26  27- 15  25-  1  28- 10  Manually assigned

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  09/19  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  09/26  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  10/03  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  10/10   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/17   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/24   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/31   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  11/07   3- 32  19- 12  18-  2  11- 27  13- 23   6- 21  22-  5   7- 34  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/14  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  11/21  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18

Wk11  11/28  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk12  12/05  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk13  12/12   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk14  12/19   5- 30   7- 32  24- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk15  12/26   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk16  01/02  23- 12   2-  1  20-  4   7- 27  11- 22  21- 17   5- 13   6- 34  Manually assigned

Wk17  01/09   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk18  01/16  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27 -22-  31- 16
Wk19  01/23  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30 -16-   9-  8 -21-  28- 18  29- 19
Wk20  01/30  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13 - 1-  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33
Wk21  02/06  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6 - 5-  32- 20  18- 25

Wk22  02/13  15-  8 -32- - 1-  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17
Wk23  02/20  25-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28 -30-  14-  2  21- 24   6-  3
Wk24  02/27   5- 27  32- 34  20- 30  25- 22  13- 18   4-  7   3- 16   2- 23  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/05  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17- 10 -27-
Wk26  03/12  29-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10 -24-   1- 31  13-  8

Wk27  03/19  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8 -26-  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31
Wk28  03/26  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1 -33-  16- 26
Wk29  04/02  12- 11 -34-  32- 33  24-  6  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30
Wk30  04/09  29- 32  25- 13  28- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 21  24-  2
Wk31  04/16  24- 34  12- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  22- 23  10- 21

Wk32  04/23  21- 17  19- 31  33- 32  13-  5   3- 24  12- 14   4-  6   2- 22  Manually assigned


